
ffi_g Hurffi,f[Tres,fssffi*
hliafuarnshtra .$tff ris Ethlctricr,ty Trans**ssun C-s. Sd,

+... -l- .

".'A',-.ffiF
E.ENOUIRY NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electrical contractors on\[ahatransco Website https: I I in for the following Tender details.

- Note : All eliEible SuPDlier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders Ne*) ,ortul ofMSETCL.

Superintending Engineer

^EHV O&M Circle, Kalwaw

Sr.\o.
(l)

Particular
(2)

Description
(3)

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender E-Enquiry for Hiring of Light Motor vehicle as pick-up vehicle at

Hot line unit Kalwa to mount Ritz make sky ladder for live line
maintenance under EHV (o&M) circle, Kalwa for the period from
01.04.2025 to 3 1.03.2026.

RFx No :- 7000035493

Tender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale
period.

From Dt: 01.03.2025,00:00 Hrs to 11.03.2025,09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before 11.03.2025, 09:59 Hrs.

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

Dt. 11.03.2025 at 10:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Technical Bid
Dt. 11.03.2025 at 15:00 Hrs ( if possible ) Commercial Bid

Tender Amount Rs. 5,84,384/- ( Including all taxes).
EMD Amount

Rs. 100/- + GST

For further details visit our Website https ://srmetender.mahatransco.inl.
contutt P...on 

' 
Th. E*..utiu. Ergin..r (Ad*), T.l No. 022-27601g45/gg500l 371417506379055

-.

Rs.5,843.84/-


